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      Actuado
  Tipo-Nro./Año          Contratado/a

   Docum.
     Tipo 
      Nro. 

Nro.
CUIT o
CDI

Representado/a por:
               (1)

   Docum.
     Tipo 
      Nro. 

Período
 Desde 
  Hasta     Descripción de la función Nro.

Cuotas
   Monto     Total

32803211

36819113

31957739

31756471

34873700

32439689

37252729

35914707

ABRUZZO EMANUEL

CANO MALDONADO ALEJO
JOAQUIN

CASSANO PAULA

FALCONE EMILIANO MANUEL

FASSI IARA DANIELA

FERNANDEZ FEDERICO SERGIO

GIMENEZ MACARENA CELESTE

GIOVANNONI GEORGINA PIA

CUIT

CUIT

CUIT

CUIT

CUIT

CUIT

CUIT

CUIT

DNI

DNI

DNI

DNI

DNI

DNI

DNI

DNI

SERVICIOS ARTISTICOS Y CULTURALES
- PRIMER BAILARIN/A - NOCHE

CONTEMPORANEA

SERVICIOS ARTISTICOS Y CULTURALES
- PRIMER BAILARIN/A - NOCHE

CONTEMPORANEA

SERVICIOS ARTISTICOS Y CULTURALES
- PRIMER BAILARIN/A - NOCHE

CONTEMPORANEA

SERVICIOS ARTISTICOS Y CULTURALES
- PRIMER BAILARIN/A - NOCHE

CONTEMPORANEA

SERVICIOS ARTISTICOS Y CULTURALES
- PRIMER BAILARIN/A - NOCHE

CONTEMPORANEA

SERVICIOS ARTISTICOS Y CULTURALES
- PRIMER BAILARIN/A - NOCHE

CONTEMPORANEA

SERVICIOS ARTISTICOS Y CULTURALES
- PRIMER BAILARIN/A - NOCHE

CONTEMPORANEA

SERVICIOS ARTISTICOS Y CULTURALES
- PRIMER BAILARIN/A - NOCHE

CONTEMPORANEA

20-05-16

20-05-16

20-05-16

20-05-16

20-05-16

20-05-16

20-05-16

20-05-16

 3.473,00

 3.473,00

 3.473,00

 3.473,00

 3.473,00

 3.473,00

 3.473,00

 3.473,00

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

25-06-16

25-06-16

25-06-16

25-06-16

25-06-16

25-06-16

25-06-16

25-06-16

 3.473,00

 3.473,00

 3.473,00

 3.473,00

 3.473,00

 3.473,00

 3.473,00

 3.473,00

20328032113

20368191133

23319577394

20317564717

27348737002

20324396897

27372527299

23359147074

  Importe

EXP-16551578/2016

EXP-16552219/2016

EXP-16552347/2016

EXP-16552478/2016

EXP-16552559/2016

EXP-16552830/2016

EXP-16553050/2016

EXP-16553567/2016
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      Actuado
  Tipo-Nro./Año          Contratado/a

   Docum.
     Tipo 
      Nro. 

Nro.
CUIT o
CDI

Representado/a por:
               (1)

   Docum.
     Tipo 
      Nro. 

Período
 Desde 
  Hasta     Descripción de la función Nro.

Cuotas
   Monto     Total

36157209

28023783

KESSEL STEPHANIE DAIANA

LEDO JUAN PABLO

CUIT

CUIT

DNI

DNI

SERVICIOS ARTISTICOS Y CULTURALES
- PRIMER BAILARIN/A - NOCHE

CONTEMPORANEA

SERVICIOS ARTISTICOS Y CULTURALES
- PRIMER BAILARIN/A - NOCHE

CONTEMPORANEA

20-05-16

20-05-16

 3.473,00

 3.473,00

1

1

25-06-16

25-06-16

 3.473,00

 3.473,00

27361572098

20280237834

  Importe

EXP-16553747/2016

EXP-16553959/2016
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